

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 7432/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 07/08/2009 in WP No. 27216/2007 of
the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.T. BALACHANDRAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing and refiling the SLP and office
report)

Date: 11/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.
Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. G. Balaii, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
Issue notice.
Connect with Special Leave Petition (Civil) No. @
CC No. 16309/2009.
Till further orders, the proceedings in Contempt
Case No. 157/2010 pending before the Madras High Court
shall remain stayed.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(R. K. Sharma)
Court Master